
LOT 6 BLOCK C FOREST COUNTRY
3RD ADDITION. 

ROSSBOROUGH FORREST W/ROSSBOROUGH MARILYN K
339 SW BLACK PINE TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-16-03000-146

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15416.030 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

09/10/2024 KS 1.43 70,000 0 0 70,000

STANDARD
3

310,194
37,574
70,000

417,768
143,852
273,916

HX HB 51,411
222,505
417,768

0

423,361

1243/2167 10/23/2012 WD Q V 01 22,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALEX STEVENS & ETAL

FORREST & MARILYN A

0829/2129 10/16/1996 WD Q V 18,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BLONDINA STEVENS

ROOSBOROUGH

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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ADJ UNIT
PRICE

ORIG
COND

YEAR
ON

YEAR
ACTUAL

Q %
COND

OB/XF MKT
VALUE NOTES

L
N

USE
CODE CLS
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36128 POOL ENCL 144 12/21/2017

35913 POOL 331 10/25/2017

13896 SFR 370 04/15/1998

2001HX Base Yr

339 SW BLACKPINE TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,999 123.1318 137.91 413,592 2000 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2001 Heated Area: 2036

BAS 2,036 100 2,036 210,589

FGR 575 55 316 32,685

FOP 35 30 10 1,034

FOP 114 30 34 3,517

FSP 336 40 134 13,860

UDG 672 55 370 38,270

UST 220 45 99 10,240

3,988 2,999 310,194

BAS= W14 S8 FOP= W19 S6 E19 N6$ S6 W19 N6 FSP= N16 W21 S16
E21$ W27 S29 FGR=  S25 E23 N25 W23$ E23 S9 E16 FOP= E7 N5 W7
S5$ N5 E7 S5 E14 N46$ PTR= N20 UST=  N4 W5 N6 E5 N4 W5 N4 W10
S18 E15$ S20$ PTR= E20 UDG=  E24 N28 W24 S28$ W20$.

BAS

14

8

6

19

6
27

29

23

9

16
5

7
5

14

46

FOP
19

6

19

6

FSP 16

21

16

21

FGR25

23

25

23

FOP
7

5
7

5

UST

4
5

6

5
4

5
4

10

18

15

UDG

24

28

24

28

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,100.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,650

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 2,000

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 350.00 UT 4.50 4.50 75 1993 1993 3 75 1,181

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 30 11 330.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 825

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 3 90 270.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 540

8 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 10 34 340.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2018 2018 3 86 20,468

9 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 22 45 990.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2018 2018 3 60 8,910

37,574

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


